logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

49381 SSAL RS00920 WP 072903619.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

49381 SSAL RS00920 WP 072903619.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

49381 SSAL RS00920 WP 072903619.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

49381 SSAL RS00920 WP 072903619.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

consensus

SIEERURMLCE Kb MM ExHi

TR A RR NS

MAKKK TFVCI¥YCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCESWSSFREEEVEVEVKNARVSLTGENS
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERMMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG

MAKKKATFVCOQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGERMMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
MAKKKATFVCOQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMMKTKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG

MAKKKATFVCQNCGYNSPKYLGRCPNCGSWSSFVEEVEVAEVKNARVSLTGEMMMK TKPMKLAEVTSINVNRTKTEMEEFNRVLG
[ e R e I R Y R I R Ry T KUk % kRl bk xLLIIT]

0B B RERDE pe

BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
BGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
NGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRPEVERIQPDF

GGVVPGSLVLIGGDPGIGKSTLLLQVSTQLSQVEGTVLYVSGEESAQQIKLRAERLGDIDSEFYLYAETNMQSVRAEVERIQPDF
N b1l N D0 b ook sk ok ok sk ok ok | ok ]

LITL SRSV AT

LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQ AKTNNIARWFIVGHVTKEGELAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK
LIIDSIQTIMSPEISGVQGSVSQVREVTAELMQLAKTNNIAIFIVGHVTKEGTLAGPRMLEHMVDTVLYFEGERHHTFRILRAVK

NWWHH%JWWWMMMHHEHR%MMLWMWW%MA

NREGSTNE GIFEMARAGLPEVLNPS FLEERBEIG EGSSIpg MEGTRPILIYE QAL PTHJFGNIY RNENTG DEINREYSL MA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGS IVVTMEG RPILAEVQALVTPTFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRJSLIMA
NREFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA

NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA

NRFGSTNEIGIFEMQSGGLVEVLNPSQVFLEERLDGATGSSIVVTMEGTRPILAEVQALVTPTMFGNAKRTTTGLDFNRASLIMA
R I I

170
166
166
166
166
166
166
166

255
251
251
251
251
251
251
251

340
336
336
336
336
336
336
336



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

49381 SSAL RS00920 WP 072903619.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

125 BSU 00870 NP 387968.1

49381 SSAL RS00920 WP 072903619.1
279 KZH43 RS00140 WP 074017595.1
238 SPD RS00140 WP 074017595.1

204 SPR RS00140 WP 074017595.1

169 SP RS00155 WP 074017595.1

509 SM12261 RS00130 WP 078228442.1
537 SMSK321 RS07120 WP 080550752.1

consensus

L RERYAGA L A DLAA N T T R F

VLEKRJMIGLLLQNQDAYLK\JAGGVKLDEPAIDLA |y TIASS DiPIENPEY CF GE GLTGE RRVBJRIEQR |WEAAKLGF]Y

Y

VLEKR[GLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYK JAPTNPQERF GE GLTGEIRRV@RIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY

VLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
VLEKRAGLLLONQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVATASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY

VLEKRAGLLLQNQDAYLKSAGGVKLDEPAIDLAVAVAIASSYKDKPTNPQECFVGELGLTGEIRRVNRIEQRINEAAKLGFTKIY
PO s b bbbt el N I ]

BT T e VTR R

AAN

458
453
453
453
453
453
453
453

K non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

425
421
421
421
421
421
421
421



